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PAIN DRAWING

Name: Todays Date: B

Examiner:

TELL US WHERE YOU HURT.

Please read carefully:
Mark the areas on your body where yol
an arrow Irom where it starts to where il slops Please exi

v feel your pain. Include all affected

areas. Mark areas of radiation. Il your pam radiates, draw
end the arrow as far as the pan travels. Use the appropriate symbols(s)

listed below.
Ache >>>> Numbness ==== Pins and Needles 0000
>>>> === 0000
Burning X X X X Stabbing // 17/ Throbbing ==~~~
KiAR Jid el i
~ re
A L)
SEVERITY OF PAIN
List region of pain and ciicle severity
2 number. [1 = least, 10 = greatest}
»~

ex. Neck
t23@®s 678990

1.

1223456739010
2.

123456784610
3

12345678800
4

1,234 56783/ 0
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